Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003182993)))



H170003182993ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Estimated Charge

Fax Number : (858)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 : (512)418-6949 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address: a gan amusi Arabin man di kan magaman menambun dan amusikan magamandi endah di menamban di germap bahira Foreign Limited Liability Company SPT Dolphin Glen Oaks LLC Certificate of Status Ò Certified Copy 04 Page Count

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

DEC 0 6 2017

\$125.00

Y SULKER

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	SPT DOLPHIN GLEN OAKS LLC	
acus	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The en	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificative, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.	of ida.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Nadine Bethune	
	Name of Person	
	Paul Hastings LLP	
	Firm/Company	
	1170 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 100	
	Address	
	Atlanta, GA 30309	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	dnewberry@larproperty.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For fi	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Nadine-Bethune 404 815-2231	
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, Fl. 323142661 Executive Center CircleTullahassee, FL 32301	
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:  ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee  \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00.Filing Feo, Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status Certified Copy  Certified Copy	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

COMPANYTO TRANSACT BU	KINZSS IN	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
1 SPT DOLPHIN GLEN (Name of Foreign	OAKS L	LC ibility Company, must include "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.	.C.")	·	•
			2 1 4 107 2 22	11 tabilian Common	, was a Canage of the ma	
	ha≢pibs, susa	for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	ida. The alternate agric muse include "contic	a ceaning company	is entitled the torker i	
2. Delaware			3. N/A	number if armicab	(e)	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	piep iutalkii ji	myred hability company is organized)				
4			<del></del>			
•••	(Date to (See to	fusi transacted outmess in Florida, if prior to receives (i05,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	egistration.) so penalty liability)		•	
5. 591 West Putiam Ave	nuc		6. 591 West Putnam Aver	Addres)	<del></del>	
Greenwich, CT 06830		<del>ce)</del>	Greenwich, CT 06830			
Greenwich, C1 008.10		<del></del>			<del></del>	
			Mar		<del></del>	
		the three description of the David	M/Off (nonamentable)			
7. Name and street address		ida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptante)			٠.٠
Name:	CTC	erporation System	and the state of t			
Office Address:	1200 S	South Pine Island Road			,	
021100	Plants	tion	., Florida 33324			
		(City)	Z (Z	ip code)	<b></b> .	
and accept the obligation						
	<i>is од нау р</i> Ву:	CT Corporation System	and complete performance of		ighrey, Asst. Sec	cretary
		position as registered agent. 🔠	Kill-bothy Ki		•	cretary
8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	Ву:	C T Corporation System	Kiladdayfuy Ki	mberly Lau	•	cretary
	Ву:	C T Corporation System (Registered agent) (Registered agent)'s address of the person(s) who has	Killed Killing	mberly Lau	ughrey, Āsst. Sed ຕຸ ຕຸ	cretary
Title or Capacity:	Ву:	(Registered agent.  C.T. Corporation System  (Registered agent's address of the person(s) who have a not Address:	Killed Killing	mberly Lau	ughrey, Āsst. Sed ຕຸ ຕຸ	cretary - -
Title or Capacity:	Ву:	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  591 West Putnam Avenue	Killed Killing	mberly Lau	ughrey, Āsst. Sed ຕຸ ຕຸ	cretary
Title or Capacity:	Ву:	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  591 West Putnam Avenue	Killed Killing	mberly Lau	ughrey, Āsst. Sed ຕຸ ຕຸ	cretary
Title or Capacity:	By:	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  591 West Putnam Avenue	Killed Killing	mberly Lau	ughrey, Āsst. Sed ຕຸ ຕຸ	-
Secretary  (Use attachments if nece	By: acity and ssary) e of existe of which	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  591 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich, CT 06830  ence, no more than 90 days old, it is organized. (If the certifical	signature)  as/have authority to manage is/a  Title or Capacity:  duly authoriticated by the offici	mberly Lau	and Address:	
(Use attachments if nece  9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be a	ssary) e of exister of which submitted in a	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  591 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich, CT 06830  ence, no more than 90 days old, it is organized. (If the certifical	duly auther icated by the officies in a foreign language, a ma	mberly Lau are:  Name  is a having cust is a having of the	edy of records in the certificate under oath	
(Use attachments if nece  9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be a	ssary) e of exister of which submitted in a	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  501 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich, CT 06830  ence, no more than 90 days old, it is organized. (If the certificate) the coordance with section 605.020 partment of State constitutes a the	duly auther icated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra	mberly Lau are:  Name  is a having cust is a having of the	edy of records in the certificate under oath	
(Use attachments if nece  9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be a	ssary) e of exister of which submitted in a	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  501 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich, CT 06830  ence, no more than 90 days old, it is organized. (If the certificate) the coordance with section 605.020 partment of State constitutes a the	duly auther icated by the officies in a foreign language, a ma	mberly Lau are:  Name  is a having cust is a having of the	edy of records in the certificate under oath	
(Use attachments if nece  9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be a	ssary) e of exister of which submitted in a	address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Andrew J. Sossen  501 West Putnam Avenue Greenwich, CT 06830  ence, no more than 90 days old, it is organized. (If the certificate) the coordance with section 605.020 partment of State constitutes a the	duly auther icated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra	mberly Lau are:  Name  is a having cust is a having of the	edy of records in the certificate under oath	



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPT DOLPHIM: GLEN OAKS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

-5 An 8: 4.9

4...

e at corn delaware gov/aut

Authentication: 203686253

Date: 12-05-17

6641641 8300

SR# 20177385900

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml